FEE SCHEDU  BILLED
OCCUPANT

DuPage County Animal Services
DuPage County Highway Building
14

DuPage County Care Center
DuPage County Power Plant
DuPage County Coroner's Office
DuPage County Standby Power

Facility

DuPage County Admin/Bus Stop

DuPage County JTK Administration

Building

DuPage County Jail - Bldg A

DuPage County Jail - Bldg B

DuPage County Jail - Bldg C

DuPage County Judicial Annex
Facility

DuPage County Judicial Office
Facility

OHSEM Storage / DOT Grounds

DuPage County Highway Garage

Office Homeland Security of
Emergency Management

DU-COMM

ETSB @ DU-COMM

Child Advocacy & Neutral
Exchange

DuPage County Building #2

DuPage County JTK Administration
Building (Treasures Office)

Effective date: 06/13/2022

ADDRESS

120N

140N

400 N

410N

414 N

416 N

417 N

421N

501N

501N

501N

503 N

505N

170N

180N

418N

420N

120N

422 N

424 N

421N

-BLDG A

-BLDG B

-BLDG C

STREET

County Farm Rd

County Farm Rd

County Farm Rd.

County Farm Rd.

Zounty Farm Rd.

County Farm Rd

County Farm Rd

County Farm Rd

County Farm Rd.

County Farm Rd.

Zounty Farm Rd.

County Farm Rd.

County Farm Rd

County Farm Rd

County Farm Rd

County Farm Rd.

County Farm Rd.

Zounty Farm Rd.

County Farm Rd

County Farm Rd

County Farm Rd

cry

Wheaton, IL

Wheaton, IL

Wheaton, IL

Wheaton, IL

Wheaton, IL

Wheaton, IL

Wheaton, IL

Wheaton, IL

Wheaton, IL

Wheaton, IL

Wheaton, IL

Wheaton, IL

Wheaton, IL

Winfield, IL

Winfield, IL

Winfield, IL

Winfield, IL

Winfield, IL

Winfield, IL

Winfield, IL

Wheaton, IL

MONTHLY FEE

sss.ooI
sss.ool
$85.00I
$85.oo|
$ss.oo|
$85.00|
$85.00I
$85.00I
sss.ool
Sss.ool
$ss.oo|
sss.ool
$85.00|
$85.00|
sss.ooI
$85.00|
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

IYEARLY TOTAL

$1,020.0C

$1,020.00

$1,020.00

I $1,020.00

$1,020.00

$1,020.0C

$1,020.0C

$1,020.00

$1,020.00

$1,020.00

$1,020.00

$1,020.00

$1.020.00

$1,020.0C

$1,020.0C

$1,020.00

$1,020.0C

$1,020.00

$1,020.00

$1,020.00

$1,020.00



