FEE SCHEDULE, BILLED QUARTERLY

OCCUPANT	ADDRESS	STREET	CITY	MONTHLY FEE	YEARLY TOTAL
DuPage County Animal Services	120 N	County Farm Rd.	Wheaton, IL	\$85.00	\$1,020.0
DuPage County Highway Building #14	140 N	County Farm Rd.	Wheaton, IL	\$85.00	
DuPage County Care Center	400 N	County Farm Rd.	Wheaton, IL	\$85.00	\$1,020.00
DuPage County Power Plant	410 N	County Farm Rd.	Wheaton, IL	\$85.00	\$1,020.00
DuPage County Coroner's Office	414 N	County Farm Rd.	Wheaton, IL	\$85.00	\$1,020.00
DuPage County Standby Power Facility	416 N	County Farm Rd	Wheaton, IL	\$85.00	\$1,020.00
DuPage County Admin/Bus Stop	417 N	County Farm Rd	Wheaton, IL	\$85.00	\$1,020.00
DuPage County JTK Administration Building	421 N	County Farm Rd <sub>-</sub>	Wheaton, IL	\$85.00	\$1,020.00
DuPage County Jail - Bldg A	501 N - BLDG A	County Farm Rd.	Wheaton, IL	\$85.00	\$1,020.00
DuPage County Jail - Bldg B	501 N - BLDG B	County Farm Rd.	Wheaton, IL	\$85.00	\$1,020.00
DuPage County Jail - Bldg C	501 N - BLDG C	County Farm Rd.	Wheaton, IL	\$85.00	\$1,020.00
DuPage County Judicial Annex Facility	503 N	County Farm Rd.	Wheaton, IL	\$85.00	\$1,020.00
DuPage County Judicial Office Facility	505 N	County Farm Rd.	Wheaton, IL	\$85.00	\$1,020.00
OHSEM Storage / DOT Grounds	170 N	County Farm Rd.	Winfield, IL	\$85.00	\$1,020.00
DuPage County Highway Garage	180 N	County Farm Rd.	Winfield, IL	\$85.00	\$1,020.00
Office Homeland Security of Emergency Management	418 N	County Farm Rd.	Winfield, IL	\$85.00	\$1,020.00
DU-COMM	420 N	County Farm Rd.	Winfield, IL	\$85.00	\$1,020.00
ETSB @ DU-COMM	420 N	County Farm Rd.	Winfield, IL	\$85.00	\$1,020.00
Child Advocacy & Neutral Exchange	422 N	County Farm Rd	Winfield, IL	\$85.00	\$1,020.00
OuPage County Building #2	424 N	County Farm Rd.	Winfield, IL	\$85.00	\$1,020.00
DuPage County JTK Administration Building (Treasures Office)	421 N	County Farm Rd.	Wheaton, IL	\$85.00	\$1,020.00

Effective date: 06/13/2022